SG-PSB and SG-PSM SerieS
The new SG-PSB and SG-PSM series
are studied to improve the previous
series SG-PS and to be used with
all SG2, SG4, SG BODY BIG, SG
BODY REFLECTOR and SG BODY
COMPACT safety light curtains for

SG2-30/50/90 1650÷1800 mm ST-PS6-SG-SE
SG4-14/30 1650÷1800 mm ST-PS6-SG-SE
 MOdel SeleCtiOn and Order inFOrMatiOn
MOdel deSCriPtiOn Order n°
SG-PSB 600 SG-PSB 600 PROTECTIVE STAND H=600mm 95ASE2240
SG-PSB 1000 SG-PSB 1000 PROTECTIVE STAND H=1000mm 95ASE2250
SG-PSB 1200 SG-PSB 1200 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1200mm 95ASE2260
SG-PSB 1650 SG-PSB 1650 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1650mm 95ASE2270
SG-PSB 1900 SG-PSB 1900 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1900mm 95ASE2280
SG-PSM-2-500 SG-PSM-2-500 PROT STANDS 2 MIRRORS H500 95ASE2300
SG-PSM-3-800 SG-PSM-3-800 PROT STANDS 3 MIRRORS H800 95ASE2310
SG-PSM-4-900 SG-PSM-4-900 PROT STANDS 4 MIRRORS H900 95ASE2320
SG-PSM-4-1200 SG-PSM-4-1200 PROT STANDS 4 MIRRORS H1200 95ASE2330
aCCeSSOrY SeleCtiOn and Order inFOrMatiOn
MOdel deSCriPtiOn Order n°
SG-P SG-P PLATE KIT FOR PROTECTIVE STANDS 95ASE2290
ST-PS4-SG BODY ST-PS4-SG BODY 4PCS PROTECTIVE STANDS MOUNTING
KIT SG BODY BIG
95ASE1730
ST-PS6-SG BODY ST-PS6-SG BODY 6PCS PROTECTIVE STANDS MOUNTING